
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

19 
83 

3 
9 

57 
47 
39 
87 
27 
69 

131 
55 
98 
13 
11 
34 
91 

2 
33 

8 
88 

4 
32 
71 
50 

44 
84 
66 

661 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
CHALUPA Michal 
KALAB Igor 
PONCIK Josef 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
SIEDER Kevin 
KLIMITS Martin 
BONCHEV Boyan 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
JUDA Dominik 
CABALA Bartolomiej 
BOZIC Ante 
KOLEK Michal 
GRMAN Pavol 
HRZENJAK Ivan 
ORMAN Agah 
KLOC Piotr 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SUBRT Tomas 
SODOMKA Petr 
SVOBODA Petr 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
BRUCKNER Robert 
GLADYSZ Lukasz 
MENCINGER Marjan 

MENOZZI Federico 
FRODL Filip 
ACIKGOZ Kadir 
BROZ Jirí 

FMN 

MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
SMF 
BFM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
HMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
SMF 
AMZS 

FMI 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 

Nat 

HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
SVK 
BUL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CRO 
CZE 
SVK 
SLO 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
POL 
SLO 

ITA 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

CZECH ROAD racing Team 

MBNS Triumph 

DAFITMOTORACING 

Szkopek team by poland position 

Amboseli Racing 

AIT Racing Team 

Stranek Racing 

Exteria Racing 

Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica M

KRTZ 

Slovakia Racing Team 

AMD Kranj 

Orman Racing Team 

Puntus Racing Team 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Subrt Racing Team 

Spencer life media 

Duszanteam 

Trace 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

BMW AMD TREBNJE 

Bierreti Racing 

Motoclub kyjov 

Orman Racing Team 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
BMW 

Kalex 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suter 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Michelin
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

4 

Total Tm 

19:35.244 
19:49.975 
19:50.285 
19:50.636 
19:54.215 
20:00.334 
20:11.681 
20:15.552 
20:16.107 
20:16.321 
20:17.611 
20:17.687 
20:30.103 
20:30.306 
20:38.678 
20:38.896 
20:51.944 
20:52.668 
20:52.875 
20:53.214 
20:54.346 
21:03.947 
21:12.649 
21:14.355 
21:44.413 

9:56.751 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

14.731 
15.041 
15.392 
18.971 
25.090 
36.437 
40.308 
40.863 
41.077 
42.367 
42.443 
54.859 
55.062 

1:03.434 
1:03.652 
1:16.700 
1:17.424 
1:17.631 
1:17.970 
1:19.102 
1:28.703 
1:37.405 
1:39.111 
2:09.169 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

2:08.808 
2:11.074 
2:11.010 
2:10.796 
2:08.606 
2:12.101 
2:13.503 
2:13.848 
2:13.390 
2:13.443 
2:13.753 
2:13.383 
2:15.401 
2:14.744 
2:16.330 
2:16.137 
2:16.693 
2:16.935 
2:16.868 
2:16.855 
2:16.804 
2:18.185 
2:19.959 
2:18.296 
2:22.442 

2:17.196 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
12 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.731 

Avg. Speed 

163,262 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.606 

Best Speed 

165,771 

Best Lap by 

57 - ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 18:15:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) - UNOFFICIAL - REVISED 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:31:57 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 15:30 

Announcements 
#57 +20sec penalty due to ignoring to drop 2 positions after overtaking during yellow flag 
Best lap #57 2:08.606 *

*



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

19 
57 
39 
27 
69 

131 
98 
13 
91 
42 

2 
8 

88 
4 

71 

84 

Name 

CHROBAK Janos 
ZIELINSKI Sebastian 
KLIMITS Martin 
STRANKOWSKI Szymon 
JUDA Dominik 
CABALA Bartolomiej 
KOLEK Michal 
GRMAN Pavol 
KLOC Piotr 
CHOMICZ Jaroslav 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SODOMKA Petr 
SVOBODA Petr 
BOZEK Miroslaw 
GLADYSZ Lukasz 

FRODL Filip 

FMN 

MAMS 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 

ACCR 

Nat 

HUN 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
POL 

CZE 

Competitor 
Schmidt Racing 

Szkopek team by poland position 

Stranek Racing 

Exteria Racing 

Arcus Racing Bio-Circle Krynica M

KRTZ 

Slovakia Racing Team 

Puntus Racing Team 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

R.A.L.o.s. 

Spencer life media 

Duszanteam 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Motoclub kyjov 

Bike 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Class 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

SSP 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

19:35.244 
19:54.215 
20:11.681 
20:16.107 
20:16.321 
20:17.611 
20:30.103 
20:30.306 
20:51.944 
20:52.106 
20:52.668 
20:53.214 
20:54.346 
21:03.947 
21:14.355 

0.000 

Diff 

18.971 
36.437 
40.863 
41.077 
42.367 
54.859 
55.062 

1:16.700 
1:16.862 
1:17.424 
1:17.970 
1:19.102 
1:28.703 
1:39.111 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:08.808 
2:08.606 
2:13.503 
2:13.390 
2:13.443 
2:13.753 
2:15.401 
2:14.744 
2:16.693 
2:17.069 
2:16.935 
2:16.855 
2:16.804 
2:18.185 
2:18.296 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.971 

Avg. Speed 

163,262 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.606 

Best Speed 

165,771 

Best Lap by 

57 - ZIELINSKI Sebastian 

Printed: 2015.09.12. 17:08:51 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) - REVISED 

Moto2 / SSP 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:31:59 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2015.09.12. 15:30 

Announcements 
#57 +20sec penalty due to ignoring to drop 2 positions after overtaking during yellow flag *

*
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